
P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

285 & 325 
2019 MY Parts Catalogue 



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

Table of Contents                                                                          1  

Page Content 

1 Contents 

2 285 Turbojet Exterior                                                                      

3 285 Turbojet Exterior                                                                      

4 325 Turbojet Exterior                                                                      

5 325 Turbojet Exterior                                                                      

6 285/325 Helm Console                                                                  

7 285/325 Helm Console                                                                  

8 285/325 Engine Bay                                                                       

9 285/325 Engine Bay                                                                       

10 285/325 PPS Bracket Assembly                                                  

11 285/325 Pump and Controls                                                       

12 285/325 Pump and Controls                                                       

13 285/325 Pump and Controls                                                       

14 285/325 Pump and Controls                                                       

15 BRP Rotax 903 Service Parts                                                     

16 BRP Rotax 903 Service Parts                                                     

17 285/325 Accessories and Optional Extras                              

18 285/325 Accessories and Optional Extras                              

19 285/325 Accessories and Optional Extras                              



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

285 Turbojet Exterior                                                                     2  

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

6 

5 

14 

9 

10 

13 

12 

11 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

19 

21 

22 

23 



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

Position Part Number  Description 
1 01-3560-02 285 Off White/Neptune Grey 2019 Tube (P83) rev 2 

2 06-0105 Navigation Light including Base 

3 01-3513 285 SeaDek (set) 2019  

4 01-0034 Footwell Drain Bungs 

5 07-0036 Console rubber catch 

6 04-0085 Flushing unit female 

7 01-3523 285/325 Side Pods 2019—Pair 

8 01-3575 Rear Handle, Turbojet 

8* 01-3635 Low Profile Rear Handle  

9 06-0360 White LED Pole Light including Base 

10 05-0240 Ski Eye 

** 01-1300-2019 285TJ Standard Vinyl Upholstery 2019 (Welded detail) 

** 01-1300LP-2019 285TJ Standard Vinyl Upholstery 2019 (Welded detail) Low Profile 

11 02-0326 285 Drivers Back Rest 2019 

12 02-0327 285/325 Drivers Seat 2019 

13 02-0328 285/325 Swivel Arm Pads 2019 

13* 01-0200-2019 Back Rest Arm TJ Metal Work with Socket 

14 02-0329 285 Helm Seat Cushion 2019 

15 02-0257 Williams Tube Inflation Valve  

16 02-0258 Over Inflation Valve  

15/16* 99-0965 Spanner for A6 & A7 Tube Valves  

17 05-0195 Lifting Pad Eye  

18 07-0014 Front Cleat  

19 07-0512 TFX Throttle/Shift Control 

20 01-3590 Steering Wheel — Black 

21 06-0502 Base Cluster with Learner Mode 

21* 08-0460 285/325 Aluminium Helm Inlay 

22 02-0332 285 Helm Console Backrest 2019 

23 01-0072 Wrist Strap Grey/Black 

23* 01-0930 Webbing Bridge 

   

   

285 Turbojet Exterior                                                                     3  



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

325 Turbojet Exterior                                                                     4  

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

6 

5 

14 

9 

10 

13 

12 

11 

15 

16 
17 

18 

20 

19 

21 

22 

24 

23 



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

325 Turbojet Exterior                                                                     5  

Position Part Number  Description 
1 01-3565-02 325 Off White/Neptune Grey 2019 Tube (P83) rev 1 

2 06-0105 Navigation Light including Base 

3 01-3511 325 SeaDek (set) 2019 

4 01-0034 Footwell Drain Bungs 

5 07-0036 Console rubber catch 

6 04-0085 Flushing unit female 

7 01-3523 285/325 Side Pods 2019—Pair 

8 01-3575 Rear Handle, Turbojet 

9 06-0360 White LED Pole Light including Base 

10 05-0240 Ski Eye 

** 01-1310-2019 325TJ Standard Vinyl Upholstery 2019 (Welded detail) 

11 02-0333 325 Drivers Back Rest 2019 

12 02-0327 285/325 Drivers Seat 2019 

13 02-0328 285/325 Swivel Arm Pads 2019 

13* 01-0200-2019 Back Rest Arm TJ Metal Work with Socket 

14 02-0334 325 Helm Seat Cushion 2019 

15 02-0257 Williams Tube Inflation Valve  

16 02-0258 Over Inflation Valve  

15/16* 99-0965 Spanner for A6 & A7 Tube Valves  

17 05-0195 Lifting Pad Eye  

18 07-0014 Front Cleat  

19 07-0512 TFX Throttle/Shift Control 

20 01-3590 Steering Wheel — Black 

21 06-0502 Base Cluster with Learner Mode 

21* 08-0460 285/325 Aluminium Helm Inlay 

22 02-0336 325 Helm Console Backrest 2019 

23 01-0072 Wrist Strap Grey/Black 

23* 01-0930 Webbing Bridge 

24 02-0337 325 Bow Cushion 2019 

   



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

285/325 Helm Console                                                                 6        

4 

2 
3 

5 
6 

8 

1 

7 

11 

10 

9 

14 

13 

12 

15 

16 

18 

19 

17 

20 



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

285/325 Helm Console                                                                 7      

Position Part Number  Description 
1 06-0531 Set Switch ref: V2D2AH0CA9CXX200XPT2 

2 06-0530 Mode Switch ref: V2D2AH0CA9CXX200XWP2 

3 06-0532 Toggle Switch ref: V8D2KHHCAXBG1BEXWPT1 

4 06-0120 Nav Light Switch ref: VJDKXHHCAXC384MAXWP2 

5 06-0121 Bilge Pump Switch ref: V2D2BH0CA9CMJ400 

6 06-1065 Bilge Blower Switch R/H (V1D2BH0C-A9CMK-400) 

7 06-0020 Tether Switch ref 7050-16 inc 9250 nut 

8 07-0035 Kill Cord ref 9207 (Lanyard) 

9 07-0036 Console rubber catch ref C7-10-B 

10 07-0030 Gas Strut Base Brackets ref Q042411 

11 07-0070 Gas Strut ref SL14-40-1 P/No Q39109 (2008) 

12 99-0010 Auto Fire Extinguisher ref Stat X G60T 

13 03-0265 9' Steering Cable Flexedge JBS5-9ft 

14 06-0550 Key Switch 3 Way 95060-03 

15 07-0025 TFX Steering Helm ref Q019950 

16 06-1050 Turbojet Main Harness (903) iss 7.1 

17 03-0050 Reverse Cable MK2 

18 03-0460 Throttle Cable Hilex 

19 07-0023 Perko Filler ref 541-DPG-CHR 

20 07-0026 TFX Bezel Kit ref Q019951 

21   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

285/325 Engine Bay                                                                      8  

1 

2 

6 

5 
4 

7 

10 

9 

11 

8 



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

Position Part Number  Description 
1 01-3510 Fuel Tank Turbojet (903) Rev 4   6-7242 

1 01-3510-EPA  Fuel Tank Turbojet (903) Rev 4 EPA  6-7242-EPA (US SPEC) 

2 06-0510 Fuel Pump (short 290mm) 0460651-00 inc Gasket & Tank Nut 

4 06-0007 Battery 12V 20ah Energy XR600 (NOT RESTRICTED AS PER SPA67) 

5 99-0960 CAN Configuration Key ref 0461337 (Full Cluster Depth Sounder) 

6 02-1086 O2 Sensor kit 0461576 (1503/903) 

7 07-0200 Bilge Pump Whale 650 Supersub SS5612B 

8 07-0150 Bilge Blower Rule 140 

9 06-0548 Key Switch CJ98G (alternative JameCo ref 196649) 

10 02-1085 PPS Sensor 0460305/277001727 

11 07-0023 Perko Filler ref 541-DPG-CHR 

11 07-0400 EPA Fill Straight SCT.STS Ref 0781SPL002 (US SPEC) 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

285/325 Engine Bay                                                                      9  



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

Position Part Number  Description 
1 01-0195 Towing Valve Bracket Rev 4 

2 01-3024 340SJ PPS Bracket rev 5 

3 01-2033 Reducer Arm rev 3 

4 04-0060 Ball Valve PN50 1/2 BSP ref: 1-75210” 

5 05-0306 M3 Rod End Long RC4WD (M3) 

6 06-0548 Key Switch CJ98G (alternative JameCo ref 196649) 

7 07-0456 PPS Spring E8801550 

8 07-0467 Sintered Plain Bearings AM101516 

9 08-0087 Towing Valve Position Label Rev 2 

10 08-0407 Power Limit Swtch label. 

11 01-3060 Learner Key Cover, PPS Bracket SJ rev 3 

12 04-0402 Brass 90 Deg Connector 1/2" BSP - 20mm Hosetail ref 1-72101 

13 02-1085 PPS Sensor 0460305/277001727 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

285/325 PPS Bracket Assembly                                                 10  



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

285/325 Pump and Controls                                                      11  

Position Part Number  Description 
1 05-0140 Female Rod End 1/4 - 28 S/Steel (SS316) 

2 07-0220 Rod End 12367-STF-5 (SS316) 

3 07-0610 Pump SD-PM 140/60W inc Impeller 11/15S 

- 07-0611 Impeller 11/15s 

5 01-3288 Reverse Gate Pivot Bolt, 140/155 rev 5 

6 01-3285 Reverse Gate Support (Pair) Rev 3 

7 01-3165 Reverse Gate Casting inc Machining (140/155) Rev 2 

8 20-0030 M8 x 150mm Pump Mounting Bolt 

9 01-0105 Ride Plate inc Brkt 285/325/385 Rev 5 

- 07-0060 Intake Grate Casting 

11 07-0430 Aluminium Anode ref 2-24411A 

12 03-0645 Hose 90 Deg Exhaust Outlet 60mm O/D Black (P83) rev 2, 110mm x 110mm 
Length EPDM90-051 

13 01-6320 Exhaust Hose Bracket inc Inner brkt (P83) (Pair) 

1 

2 

3 

11 

6 

9 

5 

7 

8 

12 13 



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

285/325 Pump and Controls                                                      12  



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

285/325 Pump and Controls                                                      13  

Position Part Number  Description 
1 07-0005  Zinc Anode small  

2 24-0088  Reverse Bucket Pivot Bush ref P11542N  

3 22-0098  M6 Nylock full Nut A4  

4 21-0103  M6 Flat Washer A4  

5 20-0110  M6 x 16 Hex Head Bolt A4  

6 20-0226  M6 x 25 A4 Pozi CSK M/S  

7 20-0209  M6 x 25 Hex Head Bolt A4  

8 20-0210  M6 x 30 Hex Head Bolt A4 S/S  

9 22-0099  M8 Nylock Nut A4  

10 -  

11 21-0104  M8 Flat Washer A4  

12 20-0133  M8 x 30 Hex Bolt A4  

13 20-0202  M8 x 45 Hex Bolt A4 S/S  

14 01-3287  Reverse Actuator Plate rev 2  

15 01-3288  Reverse Gate Pivot Bolt, 140/155  

16 01-3285  Reverse Gate Support (Pair) Rev 3  

17 01-3165  Reverse Gate Casting inc Machining (140/155) Rev 2  



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

285/325 Pump and Controls                                                      14  

WR001 Impeller Removal Key 

02-0103 

Position Part Number  Description 
3-02 02-0241 SD140 KA Seal 84010801 

1-05 02-0104 Internal retaining ring NF08-003 

- 02-0103 x 2 Oil seal NF06-003 

1-08 02-0105 O Ring AS-438 NF07-0011 

1-11 02-0127 O Ring S20 NF07-006 

1-10 02-0107 x 2 Radial Ball Bearing 6205 NF05-004 

1-03 02-0728 SD140 Impeller Shaft ref 260204314004 

1-13 02-0750 BRT 52x42x3 Back Up Ring ref 85990001 

1-07 02-0129 O Ring S48 ref 85070017 

1-04 02-0125 End Cone SD-HSV-140-07 

1-09 02-0106 O Ring S12 NF07-0013 

5 01-0035 Reverse Gate Spacer 

2-03 02-0108 Bushing plastic trim SDNZ140-03-01 

8-04 02-0108 x 2 Bushing plastic trim SDNZ140-03-01 

8-01 01-1548 x 2 Siphon Tube 10mm O/D S/S 269804014002 

8-03 02-0112 O Ring P17 NP07-020 

WR001 99-0036 Impeller wrench key (285 325 & 385) 

- 02-0103 Oil seal NF06-003 



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

BRP Rotax 903 Service Parts                                                       15  

6 
5 

3 

2 
4 

7 

13 

1 



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

BRP Rotax 903 Service Parts                                                       16  

Position Part Number  Description 
1 02-1057 Crank Shaft Position Sensor 0460685 or 420966570 

- 02-1065 Exhaust temperature sensors ref 0460317-00 

2 02-1083 x 3 Spark Plug 0461716 

3 02-1080 Oil Filter 0461603 

3 02-1081 O Ring (Oil Filter) 0461604 

- 02-1064 Fuel Filter (Paper Membrane) ref 270600113 

- 07-0501 Heat Exchanger Alfa Laval (CB10-14H) 0461530-00 

- 10-0251 Triple Guard Grease ref 296000329 

- 10-0274 XPS Synthetic Grease 293550010 

4 02-1082 x 3 Coil Stick 0461714 

- 02-1086 O2 Sensor kit 0461576 

5 02-1087 Pressure Temp Sensor 0461634 

6 02-1088 x 3 Injector 0461635 

7 02-1089 Cam Shaft Sensor 0461712 (1503 / 903) 

- 02-1108 Starter Relay ref 0460813/278003012 

- 02-1040 Rotax Diagnostic Tool 529036353 

- 02-1041 Rotax Diagnostic Tool 710000851 

- 00-1015 PPS Assembly Kit 0460878-00 

- 00-1011 Fuel Pump Nut/Fuel Line sub Assy 0460876-00 

90 07-0605 Turbojet Driveshaft 903 ref 0462672 rev 2 

- 00-1014 MJ Driveshaft Bellows Kit 903 ref 0461893-00 

10 & 30 02-1031 Carbon Seal ref 271001420 (460208) 295501144 

60 02-1033 x 2 O-Ring 200hp Floating Ring  ref 0460335 

40 02-1072 C Clip ref 0460215-00/271001577 

80 02-1093 Crimp Clamp ref 0461511 

50 02-1092 Plug ref 0461392 (271001965) 

   

   

   

   

   



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

Position Part Number  Description 
- 99-1017-07 285TJ Black Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1017-40 285TJ Sand Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1017-42 285TJ Toast Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1017-50 285TJ Navy Blue Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1017-58 285TJ Blue/White Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1017-59 285TJ Grey/White Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1017-99 285TJ White Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1018-04 325TJ Light Grey Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1018-07 325TJ Black Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1018-40 325TJ Sand Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1018-42 325TJ Toast Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1018-50 325TJ Navy Blue Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1018-58 325TJ Blue/White Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1018-59 325TJ Grey/White Weathermax Cover P83 

- 99-1018-99 325TJ White Weathermax Cover P83 

285/325 Accessories and Optional Extras                             17  

Weathermax Cover 

Miscellaneous  
Position Part Number  Description 

- 99-0024 High Speed Auto Electric inflator Bravo BST800 ref 6130132 

- 99-0037 Accumate 6/12V with mounting bracket. (ACC EU) 

- 99-0038 Accumate 6/12V with mounting bracket. (ACC EU) 

- 99-0201 Anchor S/S Claw 1kg complete with chain & rope ref Q133999 

- 99-0006 Paddle ref 6293103 TSP50/120 Black 

- 99-0120 Bathing Ladder ref WIL052203/S 

- 01-3551 285 Teak Decking (P83) rev 5 

- 01-3550 325 Teak Decking (P83) rev 3 

- 01-1701 Quick Release Hub (B&G) 2016 

   

   

   

   

   

   



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

285/325 Accessories and Optional Extras                               18  

Position Part Number  Description 
- 99-0153 Chocks TJ285 Aluminium H/Anod & P/C complete with sockets rev 3. 

- 99-0152 Chocks TJ325 Aluminium H/Anod & P/C complete with sockets rev 3 

- 99-0023 Tie Downs 285TJ/325TJ 

- 99-0022 Lifting Strops 285 

- 99-0025 Lifting Strops 325 

- 99-0061 Over Straps 285TJ/325TJ 

Fitting/Handling 

Towing 
Position Part Number  Description 

- 05-0195 x 2 Pad Eye (small) ref 2054744 

- 07-0049 x 2 Laser Plate 50 x 50 x 2mm ref X05736 rev 2 

- 99-0480 Towing Straps (inc fixing) for customer fitment. 

Navigation and entertainment 
Position Part Number  Description 

- 06-0336 x 4 Deck Light White 13.419.10.E01 

- 06-0124 Deck Light Switch ref: V1D2BH0CA9CMB400 

- 06-0307 Deck Light Harness 1772402 

- 06-0311-B Accessory Harness MK2 

- 06-0311-A Accessory Harness MK2 

- 06-0270 Surface Mount LED Underwater Light SMX53 (Pair) 

- 06-0673 Underwater Light Switch ref V1D2AHOCA9C58100 

- 06-0311-B Accessory Harness MK2 

- 06-0311-A Accessory Harness MK2 

- 06-0076 Blade Fuse 10amp FUBL10 

- 06-0079 Blade Fuse 4 amp FUBL04 

- 06-0050 30AMP in-line fuse holder REF FUBH04 

- 06-0078 Blade Fuse 3 amp FUBL03 

- 06-1010 Depth Sounder Jump Cable, SJ340 

- 99-0955 Kongsberg Depth Sounder 500kpbs ref 278002954 

- 99-0956 Base, Depth Sounder ref 278001994 

- 05-0430 Gel Pad (for Kongsberg Transducer) ref 293550042 

 99-0924 Ray 53 VHF Radio E70524 

 99-0041 VHF Antenna Pacific ref P6115 Mount & P6106 0.45 Antenna 



P83 Turbojet Parts Catalogue 2019 

 

285/325 Accessories and Optional Extras                               19  

Position Part Number  Description 
- 01-3135 MFD (Dragonfly) Mounting Bracket rev 3 

- 05-0420 Semi Blind Rubber Grommet ref G10RSB254-30-00C 

- 06-0311-A Accessory Harness MK2 

- 99-0952 Through Hull Transducer CPT-S-DF A80545 

- 99-0953 Dragonfly 5Pro Chart Plotter E70496 plus R70269 NAV Card 

- 99-0477 AM/FM/ Radio 4 x 45W MS-RA55 

- 99-0473 Fusion 4" Speaker (pair) MS-FR402 

- 99-0213 MS-SA1.8 Fusion 1.8m Stealth Antenna 010-12584-00 

- 06-0311-A Accessory Harness MK2 

- 02-0620 Rubber Cover for Fusion MS-RA205/RA55 MS-RA205CV 


